Approved as Noted Not Approved
Submitted to:
Project:
Date of Submittal:
Submitted by, Contact name:
Company:
Address:
Phone:

For more information, visit www.GrabberPro.com
Self-Drilling Screw Selection Guide
Item Number
Screw Size
(#)
Length
(in.)
Head Style
Head Diameter
(in.)
TPI Point Size Coating
Maximum Total
Drilling Thickness
(in.)
Drive Type Bulk Quantity Special Feature
C10150L3YZH 10 1-1/2 Flat 0.368 15 Hi-Lo #3 Pilot Yellow Zinc 0.175 #3 LOX 1,000
C10175L3YZE 10 1-3/4 Flat 0.368 15 Hi-Lo #3 Pilot Yellow Zinc 0.175 #3 LOX 1,000
10200L3YZE 10 2 Flat 0.368 15 Hi-Lo #3 Pilot Yellow Zinc 0.175 #3 LOX 3,500 with Wings
C10200L3GE 10 2 Flat 0.368 15 Hi-Lo #3 Pilot GrabberGard® 0.175 #3 LOX 1,000 with Wings, Collated
C10200L3YZE 10 2 Flat 0.368 15 Hi-Lo #3 Pilot Yellow Zinc 0.175 #3 LOX 1,000
C10250L3YZE 10 2-1/2 Flat 0.368 15 Hi-Lo #3 Pilot Yellow Zinc 0.175 #3 LOX 1,000
10250SDL3M 10 2-1/2 Flat 0.368 15 Hi-Lo #3 Pilot GrabberGard® 0.175 #3 LOX 2,000
12350SDL3M 12 3-1/2 Flat 0.368 15 Hi-Lo #3 Pilot GrabberGard® 0.210 #3 LOX 1,000
Top Material to be drilled
Bottom Material to be drilled